


4(1)(a) & 4(2)

Village of Harrison Hot Springs

Statement of Debts - 2022

Type Purpose 2022 Beginning Balance Principal Payments Actuarial Adjustment 2022 Ending Balance

MFA Issue 131 LA bylaw 1052

Amortization 15 years

Interest paid in 2022, $13,200

Miami River Flood Pump 396,323                               31,095                         7,128                               358,100                         



6(2)(a) 

VILLAGE OF HARRISON HOT SPRINGS 

Remuneration and Expenses for Elected Officials 

2022 

 

Name Remuneration Paid Expenses 

Wood, Ed – Mayor $5,000.00 $0.00 

Buckley, John $2,500.00 $192.20 

Facio, Leo – Prior Mayor, current Councillor $27,500.00 $3,210.90 

Hooper, Raymond $12,500.00 $127.82 

Jackson, Allan $2,500.00 $0.00 

Palmer, Gerald $12,500.00 $0.00 

Piper, Samantha $12,500.00 $1,809.16 

Vidal, Michie $15,000.00 $2,202.00 

 



6(2)(b) 

 

VILLAGE OF HARRISON HOT SPRINGS 

Employee Remuneration over $75,000 

2022  

Name Title Remuneration Expenses 

Kafi, Tahir Public Works Supervisor $95,531.42 $440.00 

Key, Debra Corporate Officer / 

Deputy Chief 

Administrative Officer 

$90,108.64 $100.00 

Koch, Tyson Operations Manager $120,610.95 $1,440.00 

McDonald, Madeline Chief Administrative 

Officer 

$140,612.72 $966.53 

Schell, Rhonda Community Services 

Manager 

$97,624.32 $8,599.47 

Schultz, Scott Chief Financial Officer $91,629.62 $1,265.77 

Simmonds, Tyler Utilities Supervisor $107,962.32 $223.75 

 



6(2)(c) 

VILLAGE OF HARRISON HOT SPRINGS 

Consolidated Remuneration for Employees under $75,000 

2022 

 

 Remuneration 
Consolidated total – under $75,000 $725,727.97 

 

 



6(6) 

VILLAGE OF HARRISON HOT SPRINGS 

Schedule of Remuneration and Expenses 

2022 

 

Report on Employers EI & CPP Amount 
EI $23,437.73 

CPP $61,139.26 

 

 



Village of Harrison Hot Springs

7(1)(a) Schedule of Suppliers exceeding $25,000 - 2022

7(1)(b) Consolidated total of supplier payments less than $25,000 - 2022

Vendor # Name Amount

A0011 1091760 BC LTD. 427,926.85$      

A7550 ASLAN TECHNOLOGIES 73,551.17$        

B0010 B.A. BLACKWELL & ASSOCIATES LTD. 70,355.39$        

B0900 BC ASSESSMENT 40,191.69$        

B2002 BC HYDRO 172,092.50$      

B2876 BDO CANADA LLP 35,700.00$        

C4950 CLEARTECH INDUSTRIES INC. 91,166.81$        

C6675 CTQ CONSULTANTS LTD 81,795.35$        

D4000 DISTRICT OF KENT 79,667.34$        

E5600 EMPYRION TECHNOLOGIES 68,913.93$        

E7500 ETAXBC 27,681.27$        

F5785 FORT GARRY FIRE TRUCKS LTD. 406,658.72$      

F7000 FRASER VALLEY REGIONAL DISTRICT 329,242.89$      

F7025 FRASER VALLEY REGIONAL LIBRARY 72,505.00$        

G2991 GEOWEST ENGINEERING LTD 26,544.75$        

F4250 GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC 167,465.53$      

H1148 HARRISON TOURISM SOCIETY 162,557.24$      

K8000 KWC PLANNING SERVICES 77,063.59$        

M5050 MOONLITE ELECTRIC 55,748.58$        

M7800 MUNICIPAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF BC 85,078.00$        

M7850 MUNICIPAL PENSION PLAN 179,377.96$      

N1050 N. WALLACE & COMPANY LTD 261,832.79$      

N0156 NEW RHODES CONSTRUCTION INC. 557,865.75$      

N5697 NORTHWEST HYDRAULIC CONSULTANTS LTD. 118,811.35$      

O5525 OPEN DOOR CONSTRUCTION LTD # BC1101828 27,022.50$        

P1001 PACIFIC BLUE CROSS 59,324.79$        

P6435 PRECISE PARKLINK 71,648.66$        

P7515 PROSPERA CU VISA 76,162.10$        

H1025 RAZIN ENTERPRISES LTD. 38,625.59$        

R2153 RECEIVER GENERAL 455,032.35$      

R8070 ROLLINS MACHINERY LIMITED 48,582.24$        

S1994 SCOTT, JESSICA 81,367.00$        

C6545 STATION ONE ARCHITECTS 94,134.29$        

T7077 TRANSFORMATIONS LANDSCAPING LTD. 91,409.81$        

W1050 WASTE'N WATERTECH 44,105.60$        

W2475 WEDLER ENGINEERING 40,132.30$        

W4100 WISHBONE INDUSTRIES LIMITED 61,093.20$        

W6580 WORKSAFE BC 37,136.48$        

Payments Made (Over $25,000) 4,895,571.36$  

Payments Made ($25,000 and Under) 895,274.45$      

TOTAL Payments 5,790,845.81$  



7(2)(b) Village of Harrison Hot Springs

Statement of Payments of Grants or Contributions - 2022

Organization 2022

Agassiz Harrison Aquanauts Swim Club 1,350.00       

Agassiz Harrison Community Services 3,000.00       

Agassiz Harrison Museum 10,000.00    

Kent Harrison Arts Council 2,000.00       

Miami River Streamkeeps 1,000.00       

17,350.00$  
























































